
Standard Planning Report

21 July, 2022

Plan: Plan #1

Nickel Road Operating
Weld Co., CO (NAD-83)

Sec.5-T6N-R65W

REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65

OH
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Vertical Section at 108.36° (1500 usft/in)

REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65 - LP
REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65 - BHL

REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65

Start Build 2.00

Start 4634.14 hold at 2129.60 MD

Start DLS 10.00 TFO -128.96

Start 7314.51 hold at 7830.48 MD TD at 15144.99

Project: Weld Co., CO (NAD-83)
Site: Sec.5-T6N-R65W

Well: REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65
Wellbore: OH

Design: Plan #1
Lat: 40.518419

Long: -104.691605
GL: 4816.00

KB: RKB @ 4833.00usft
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West(-)/East(+) (2000 usft/in)

REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65 - BHL

REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65 - LP

REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65

SECTION DETAILS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Annotation
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

900.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00
2129.60 24.59 223.96 2092.19 -187.06 -180.37 2.00 223.96 -112.24 Start 4634.14 hold at 2129.60 MD
6763.74 24.59 223.96 6305.99 -1575.35 -1518.96 0.00 0.00 -945.25 Start DLS 10.00 TFO -128.96
7830.48 90.59 92.11 6998.00 -1834.29 -972.13 10.00 -128.96 -344.70 Start 7314.51 hold at 7830.48 MD

15144.99 90.59 92.11 6923.00 -2103.73 6337.03 0.00 0.00 6677.10 TD at 15144.99

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Shape
REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65 - BHL6923.00 -2103.73 6337.03 1430621.37 3231087.01 Point
REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65 - LP 6998.00 -1834.29 -972.13 1430890.81 3223777.85 Point

Azimuths to Grid North
True North: -0.52°

Magnetic North: 7.21°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51965.5nT

Dip Angle: 66.78°
Date: 12/31/2021

Model: HDGM2021_FILE

G
T M

WELL DETAILS: REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude
0.00 0.00 1432725.10 3224749.98 40.518419 -104.691605

Plan: Plan #1 (REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65/OH)

Created By: Dusty Moyer Date: 8:21, July 21 2022

-600

-450

-300

-150

0

150

S
o
u
th

(-
)/

N
o
rt

h
(+

) 
(3

0
0
 u

s
ft
/i
n
)

-450 -300 -150 0 150 300

West(-)/East(+) (300 usft/in)

REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65

Start Build 2.00

Start 4634.14 hold at 2129.60 MD

Plan #1



Planning Report

Well REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: FHartmann

RKB @ 4833.00usftTVD Reference:Nickel Road OperatingCompany:

RKB @ 4833.00usftMD Reference:Weld Co., CO (NAD-83)Project:

GridNorth Reference:Sec.5-T6N-R65WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Weld Co., CO (NAD-83)

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Sec.5-T6N-R65W

Lat/Long

Slot Radius:0.00 usft

usft

usft

"

1,432,798.19

3,224,732.64

13-3/16

40.518620

-104.691665

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65

Wellhead Elevation:0.00

0.00

0.00

1,432,725.11

3,224,749.99

40.518419

-104.691605

4,816.00

usft

usft

usft

usft

usft

usft usft

°0.52Grid Convergence:

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

HDGM2021_FILE 12/31/2021 7.73 66.78 51,965.50000000

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Plan #1

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

108.360.000.000.00

Depth From

(usft)

Plan Survey Tool Program

RemarksTool NameSurvey (Wellbore)

Depth To

(usft)

Date 7/21/2022

MWD+HRGM

OWSG MWD + HRGM

Plan #1 (OH)0.00 15,144.991

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.00900.000.000.00900.00

223.960.002.002.00-180.37-187.062,092.19223.9624.592,129.60

0.000.000.000.00-1,518.96-1,575.356,305.99223.9624.596,763.74

-128.96-12.366.1910.00-972.13-1,834.296,998.0092.1190.597,830.48 REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65 - LP

0.000.000.000.006,337.03-2,103.736,923.0092.1190.5915,144.99 REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65 - BHL
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Planning Report

Well REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: FHartmann

RKB @ 4833.00usftTVD Reference:Nickel Road OperatingCompany:

RKB @ 4833.00usftMD Reference:Weld Co., CO (NAD-83)Project:

GridNorth Reference:Sec.5-T6N-R65WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Quarternary Alluvium

25.00 0.00 0.00 25.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Laramie/Fox Hills

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

440.00 0.00 0.00 440.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Upper Pierre

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

900.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 2.00

1,000.00 2.00 223.96 999.98 -0.75 2.00-1.26 -1.21 2.00 0.00

1,100.00 4.00 223.96 1,099.84 -3.01 2.00-5.02 -4.84 2.00 0.00

1,200.00 6.00 223.96 1,199.45 -6.78 2.00-11.30 -10.89 2.00 0.00

1,300.00 8.00 223.96 1,298.70 -12.04 2.00-20.07 -19.35 2.00 0.00

1,400.00 10.00 223.96 1,397.47 -18.80 2.00-31.33 -30.21 2.00 0.00

1,500.00 12.00 223.96 1,495.62 -27.04 2.00-45.07 -43.45 2.00 0.00

1,600.00 14.00 223.96 1,593.06 -36.76 2.00-61.26 -59.07 2.00 0.00

1,602.00 14.04 223.96 1,595.00 -36.97 2.00-61.61 -59.40 2.00 0.00

Pierre Shale

1,700.00 16.00 223.96 1,689.64 -47.94 2.00-79.89 -77.03 2.00 0.00

1,800.00 18.00 223.96 1,785.27 -60.56 2.00-100.94 -97.32 2.00 0.00

1,900.00 20.00 223.96 1,879.82 -74.63 2.00-124.37 -119.92 2.00 0.00

2,000.00 22.00 223.96 1,973.17 -90.10 2.00-150.17 -144.79 2.00 0.00

2,100.00 24.00 223.96 2,065.21 -106.98 2.00-178.29 -171.91 2.00 0.00

2,129.60 24.59 223.96 2,092.19 -112.24 2.00-187.06 -180.37 2.00 0.00

Start 4634.14 hold at 2129.60 MD

2,200.00 24.59 223.96 2,156.21 -124.90 0.00-208.15 -200.70 0.00 0.00

2,300.00 24.59 223.96 2,247.14 -142.87 0.00-238.11 -229.59 0.00 0.00

2,400.00 24.59 223.96 2,338.07 -160.85 0.00-268.07 -258.47 0.00 0.00

2,500.00 24.59 223.96 2,429.00 -178.82 0.00-298.03 -287.36 0.00 0.00

2,600.00 24.59 223.96 2,519.93 -196.80 0.00-327.98 -316.24 0.00 0.00

2,700.00 24.59 223.96 2,610.85 -214.77 0.00-357.94 -345.13 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 24.59 223.96 2,701.78 -232.75 0.00-387.90 -374.01 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 24.59 223.96 2,792.71 -250.73 0.00-417.86 -402.90 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 24.59 223.96 2,883.64 -268.70 0.00-447.81 -431.78 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 24.59 223.96 2,974.57 -286.68 0.00-477.77 -460.67 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 24.59 223.96 3,065.50 -304.65 0.00-507.73 -489.55 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 24.59 223.96 3,156.43 -322.63 0.00-537.69 -518.44 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 24.59 223.96 3,247.36 -340.60 0.00-567.65 -547.33 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 24.59 223.96 3,338.29 -358.58 0.00-597.60 -576.21 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 24.59 223.96 3,429.22 -376.55 0.00-627.56 -605.10 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 24.59 223.96 3,520.15 -394.53 0.00-657.52 -633.98 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 24.59 223.96 3,611.08 -412.51 0.00-687.48 -662.87 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 24.59 223.96 3,702.01 -430.48 0.00-717.43 -691.75 0.00 0.00

3,965.98 24.59 223.96 3,762.00 -442.34 0.00-737.20 -710.81 0.00 0.00

Parkman

4,000.00 24.59 223.96 3,792.94 -448.46 0.00-747.39 -720.64 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: FHartmann

RKB @ 4833.00usftTVD Reference:Nickel Road OperatingCompany:

RKB @ 4833.00usftMD Reference:Weld Co., CO (NAD-83)Project:

GridNorth Reference:Sec.5-T6N-R65WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

4,100.00 24.59 223.96 3,883.87 -466.43 0.00-777.35 -749.52 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 24.59 223.96 3,974.80 -484.41 0.00-807.31 -778.41 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 24.59 223.96 4,065.73 -502.38 0.00-837.27 -807.29 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 24.59 223.96 4,156.65 -520.36 0.00-867.22 -836.18 0.00 0.00

4,500.00 24.59 223.96 4,247.58 -538.33 0.00-897.18 -865.07 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 24.59 223.96 4,338.51 -556.31 0.00-927.14 -893.95 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 24.59 223.96 4,429.44 -574.29 0.00-957.10 -922.84 0.00 0.00

4,774.30 24.59 223.96 4,497.00 -587.64 0.00-979.35 -944.30 0.00 0.00

Sussex

4,800.00 24.59 223.96 4,520.37 -592.26 0.00-987.06 -951.72 0.00 0.00

4,900.00 24.59 223.96 4,611.30 -610.24 0.00-1,017.01 -980.61 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 24.59 223.96 4,702.23 -628.21 0.00-1,046.97 -1,009.49 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 24.59 223.96 4,793.16 -646.19 0.00-1,076.93 -1,038.38 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 24.59 223.96 4,884.09 -664.16 0.00-1,106.89 -1,067.26 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 24.59 223.96 4,975.02 -682.14 0.00-1,136.84 -1,096.15 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 24.59 223.96 5,065.95 -700.11 0.00-1,166.80 -1,125.03 0.00 0.00

5,444.05 24.59 223.96 5,106.00 -708.03 0.00-1,180.00 -1,137.76 0.00 0.00

Shannon

5,500.00 24.59 223.96 5,156.88 -718.09 0.00-1,196.76 -1,153.92 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 24.59 223.96 5,247.81 -736.07 0.00-1,226.72 -1,182.80 0.00 0.00

5,623.31 24.59 223.96 5,269.00 -740.25 0.00-1,233.70 -1,189.54 0.00 0.00

Pierre Shale

5,700.00 24.59 223.96 5,338.74 -754.04 0.00-1,256.68 -1,211.69 0.00 0.00

5,800.00 24.59 223.96 5,429.67 -772.02 0.00-1,286.63 -1,240.58 0.00 0.00

5,900.00 24.59 223.96 5,520.60 -789.99 0.00-1,316.59 -1,269.46 0.00 0.00

6,000.00 24.59 223.96 5,611.53 -807.97 0.00-1,346.55 -1,298.35 0.00 0.00

6,100.00 24.59 223.96 5,702.46 -825.94 0.00-1,376.51 -1,327.23 0.00 0.00

6,200.00 24.59 223.96 5,793.38 -843.92 0.00-1,406.46 -1,356.12 0.00 0.00

6,300.00 24.59 223.96 5,884.31 -861.89 0.00-1,436.42 -1,385.00 0.00 0.00

6,400.00 24.59 223.96 5,975.24 -879.87 0.00-1,466.38 -1,413.89 0.00 0.00

6,500.00 24.59 223.96 6,066.17 -897.85 0.00-1,496.34 -1,442.77 0.00 0.00

6,600.00 24.59 223.96 6,157.10 -915.82 0.00-1,526.30 -1,471.66 0.00 0.00

6,700.00 24.59 223.96 6,248.03 -933.80 0.00-1,556.25 -1,500.54 0.00 0.00

6,763.74 24.59 223.96 6,305.99 -945.25 0.00-1,575.35 -1,518.96 0.00 0.00

Start DLS 10.00 TFO -128.96

6,800.00 22.48 216.57 6,339.24 -950.68 10.00-1,586.35 -1,528.33 -5.83 -20.38

6,850.00 20.24 204.25 6,385.83 -954.55 10.00-1,601.92 -1,537.58 -4.48 -24.62

6,900.00 19.03 189.77 6,432.95 -954.22 10.00-1,617.85 -1,542.52 -2.42 -28.96

6,950.00 19.05 174.41 6,480.24 -949.69 10.00-1,634.02 -1,543.11 0.04 -30.74

7,000.00 20.29 159.98 6,527.35 -940.99 10.00-1,650.29 -1,539.34 2.48 -28.86

7,050.00 22.56 147.74 6,573.91 -928.18 10.00-1,666.56 -1,531.25 4.53 -24.48

7,100.00 25.57 137.93 6,619.58 -911.37 10.00-1,682.69 -1,518.89 6.03 -19.61

7,150.00 29.11 130.21 6,664.00 -890.68 10.00-1,698.56 -1,502.36 7.07 -15.44

7,200.00 32.99 124.10 6,706.84 -866.28 10.00-1,714.06 -1,481.79 7.77 -12.22

7,250.00 37.12 119.18 6,747.77 -838.34 10.00-1,729.05 -1,457.33 8.25 -9.85

7,300.00 41.42 115.12 6,786.48 -807.07 10.00-1,743.44 -1,429.16 8.59 -8.10

7,350.00 45.83 111.72 6,822.67 -772.73 10.00-1,757.11 -1,397.51 8.83 -6.82

7,400.00 50.33 108.79 6,856.07 -735.56 10.00-1,769.95 -1,362.61 9.00 -5.86

7,450.00 54.90 106.22 6,886.42 -695.85 10.00-1,781.87 -1,324.73 9.13 -5.13

7,500.00 59.51 103.93 6,913.50 -653.91 10.00-1,792.77 -1,284.16 9.23 -4.59

7,500.99 59.60 103.89 6,914.00 -653.06 10.00-1,792.98 -1,283.33 9.27 -4.35

Sharon Springs

7,550.00 64.16 101.85 6,937.10 -610.05 10.00-1,802.58 -1,241.20 9.30 -4.16

7,566.29 65.68 101.20 6,944.00 -595.40 10.00-1,805.53 -1,226.74 9.34 -3.95
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Planning Report

Well REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: FHartmann

RKB @ 4833.00usftTVD Reference:Nickel Road OperatingCompany:

RKB @ 4833.00usftMD Reference:Weld Co., CO (NAD-83)Project:

GridNorth Reference:Sec.5-T6N-R65WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Niobrara

7,600.00 68.84 99.92 6,957.03 -564.60 10.00-1,811.22 -1,196.18 9.36 -3.81

7,650.00 73.54 98.11 6,973.15 -517.92 10.00-1,818.63 -1,149.45 9.40 -3.61

7,700.00 78.25 96.39 6,985.33 -470.35 10.00-1,824.74 -1,101.36 9.43 -3.44

7,750.00 82.97 94.73 6,993.48 -422.27 10.00-1,829.51 -1,052.28 9.45 -3.33

7,800.00 87.70 93.10 6,997.55 -374.02 10.00-1,832.91 -1,002.58 9.46 -3.26

7,830.48 90.59 92.11 6,998.00 -344.69 10.00-1,834.29 -972.13 9.46 -3.24

Start 7314.51 hold at 7830.48 MD

7,900.00 90.59 92.11 6,997.29 -277.96 0.00-1,836.86 -902.66 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 90.59 92.11 6,996.26 -181.96 0.00-1,840.54 -802.74 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 90.59 92.11 6,995.24 -85.96 0.00-1,844.22 -702.81 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 90.59 92.11 6,994.21 10.04 0.00-1,847.91 -602.88 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 90.59 92.11 6,993.19 106.03 0.00-1,851.59 -502.96 0.00 0.00

8,400.00 90.59 92.11 6,992.16 202.03 0.00-1,855.27 -403.03 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 90.59 92.11 6,991.14 298.03 0.00-1,858.96 -303.10 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 90.59 92.11 6,990.11 394.03 0.00-1,862.64 -203.18 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 90.59 92.11 6,989.08 490.03 0.00-1,866.32 -103.25 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 90.59 92.11 6,988.06 586.02 0.00-1,870.01 -3.32 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 90.59 92.11 6,987.03 682.02 0.00-1,873.69 96.60 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 90.59 92.11 6,986.01 778.02 0.00-1,877.38 196.53 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 90.59 92.11 6,984.98 874.02 0.00-1,881.06 296.46 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 90.59 92.11 6,983.96 970.02 0.00-1,884.74 396.38 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 90.59 92.11 6,982.93 1,066.02 0.00-1,888.43 496.31 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 90.59 92.11 6,981.91 1,162.01 0.00-1,892.11 596.24 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 90.59 92.11 6,980.88 1,258.01 0.00-1,895.79 696.17 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 90.59 92.11 6,979.86 1,354.01 0.00-1,899.48 796.09 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 90.59 92.11 6,978.83 1,450.01 0.00-1,903.16 896.02 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 90.59 92.11 6,977.81 1,546.01 0.00-1,906.84 995.95 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 90.59 92.11 6,976.78 1,642.00 0.00-1,910.53 1,095.87 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 90.59 92.11 6,975.75 1,738.00 0.00-1,914.21 1,195.80 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 90.59 92.11 6,974.73 1,834.00 0.00-1,917.90 1,295.73 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 90.59 92.11 6,973.70 1,930.00 0.00-1,921.58 1,395.65 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 90.59 92.11 6,972.68 2,026.00 0.00-1,925.26 1,495.58 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 90.59 92.11 6,971.65 2,121.99 0.00-1,928.95 1,595.51 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 90.59 92.11 6,970.63 2,217.99 0.00-1,932.63 1,695.43 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 90.59 92.11 6,969.60 2,313.99 0.00-1,936.31 1,795.36 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 90.59 92.11 6,968.58 2,409.99 0.00-1,940.00 1,895.29 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 90.59 92.11 6,967.55 2,505.99 0.00-1,943.68 1,995.21 0.00 0.00

10,900.00 90.59 92.11 6,966.53 2,601.99 0.00-1,947.36 2,095.14 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 90.59 92.11 6,965.50 2,697.98 0.00-1,951.05 2,195.07 0.00 0.00

11,100.00 90.59 92.11 6,964.48 2,793.98 0.00-1,954.73 2,295.00 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 90.59 92.11 6,963.45 2,889.98 0.00-1,958.42 2,394.92 0.00 0.00

11,300.00 90.59 92.11 6,962.43 2,985.98 0.00-1,962.10 2,494.85 0.00 0.00

11,400.00 90.59 92.11 6,961.40 3,081.98 0.00-1,965.78 2,594.78 0.00 0.00

11,500.00 90.59 92.11 6,960.37 3,177.97 0.00-1,969.47 2,694.70 0.00 0.00

11,600.00 90.59 92.11 6,959.35 3,273.97 0.00-1,973.15 2,794.63 0.00 0.00

11,700.00 90.59 92.11 6,958.32 3,369.97 0.00-1,976.83 2,894.56 0.00 0.00

11,800.00 90.59 92.11 6,957.30 3,465.97 0.00-1,980.52 2,994.48 0.00 0.00

11,900.00 90.59 92.11 6,956.27 3,561.97 0.00-1,984.20 3,094.41 0.00 0.00

12,000.00 90.59 92.11 6,955.25 3,657.96 0.00-1,987.88 3,194.34 0.00 0.00

12,100.00 90.59 92.11 6,954.22 3,753.96 0.00-1,991.57 3,294.26 0.00 0.00

12,200.00 90.59 92.11 6,953.20 3,849.96 0.00-1,995.25 3,394.19 0.00 0.00

12,300.00 90.59 92.11 6,952.17 3,945.96 0.00-1,998.94 3,494.12 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: FHartmann

RKB @ 4833.00usftTVD Reference:Nickel Road OperatingCompany:

RKB @ 4833.00usftMD Reference:Weld Co., CO (NAD-83)Project:

GridNorth Reference:Sec.5-T6N-R65WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

12,400.00 90.59 92.11 6,951.15 4,041.96 0.00-2,002.62 3,594.04 0.00 0.00

12,500.00 90.59 92.11 6,950.12 4,137.96 0.00-2,006.30 3,693.97 0.00 0.00

12,600.00 90.59 92.11 6,949.10 4,233.95 0.00-2,009.99 3,793.90 0.00 0.00

12,700.00 90.59 92.11 6,948.07 4,329.95 0.00-2,013.67 3,893.83 0.00 0.00

12,800.00 90.59 92.11 6,947.04 4,425.95 0.00-2,017.35 3,993.75 0.00 0.00

12,900.00 90.59 92.11 6,946.02 4,521.95 0.00-2,021.04 4,093.68 0.00 0.00

13,000.00 90.59 92.11 6,944.99 4,617.95 0.00-2,024.72 4,193.61 0.00 0.00

13,100.00 90.59 92.11 6,943.97 4,713.94 0.00-2,028.40 4,293.53 0.00 0.00

13,200.00 90.59 92.11 6,942.94 4,809.94 0.00-2,032.09 4,393.46 0.00 0.00

13,300.00 90.59 92.11 6,941.92 4,905.94 0.00-2,035.77 4,493.39 0.00 0.00

13,400.00 90.59 92.11 6,940.89 5,001.94 0.00-2,039.46 4,593.31 0.00 0.00

13,500.00 90.59 92.11 6,939.87 5,097.94 0.00-2,043.14 4,693.24 0.00 0.00

13,600.00 90.59 92.11 6,938.84 5,193.93 0.00-2,046.82 4,793.17 0.00 0.00

13,700.00 90.59 92.11 6,937.82 5,289.93 0.00-2,050.51 4,893.09 0.00 0.00

13,800.00 90.59 92.11 6,936.79 5,385.93 0.00-2,054.19 4,993.02 0.00 0.00

13,900.00 90.59 92.11 6,935.77 5,481.93 0.00-2,057.87 5,092.95 0.00 0.00

14,000.00 90.59 92.11 6,934.74 5,577.93 0.00-2,061.56 5,192.87 0.00 0.00

14,100.00 90.59 92.11 6,933.72 5,673.93 0.00-2,065.24 5,292.80 0.00 0.00

14,200.00 90.59 92.11 6,932.69 5,769.92 0.00-2,068.92 5,392.73 0.00 0.00

14,300.00 90.59 92.11 6,931.66 5,865.92 0.00-2,072.61 5,492.66 0.00 0.00

14,400.00 90.59 92.11 6,930.64 5,961.92 0.00-2,076.29 5,592.58 0.00 0.00

14,500.00 90.59 92.11 6,929.61 6,057.92 0.00-2,079.98 5,692.51 0.00 0.00

14,600.00 90.59 92.11 6,928.59 6,153.92 0.00-2,083.66 5,792.44 0.00 0.00

14,700.00 90.59 92.11 6,927.56 6,249.91 0.00-2,087.34 5,892.36 0.00 0.00

14,800.00 90.59 92.11 6,926.54 6,345.91 0.00-2,091.03 5,992.29 0.00 0.00

14,900.00 90.59 92.11 6,925.51 6,441.91 0.00-2,094.71 6,092.22 0.00 0.00

15,000.00 90.59 92.11 6,924.49 6,537.91 0.00-2,098.39 6,192.14 0.00 0.00

15,100.00 90.59 92.11 6,923.46 6,633.91 0.00-2,102.08 6,292.07 0.00 0.00

15,144.99 90.59 92.11 6,923.00 6,677.10 0.00-2,103.73 6,337.03 0.00 0.00

TD at 15144.99

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65 - BHL 6,923.00 1,430,621.37 3,231,087.01-2,103.73 6,337.030.00 0.00 40.512484 -104.668884

- plan hits target center
- Point

REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65 - LP 6,998.00 1,430,890.81 3,223,777.85-1,834.29 -972.130.00 0.00 40.513409 -104.695162

- plan hits target center
- Point
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Planning Report

Well REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: FHartmann

RKB @ 4833.00usftTVD Reference:Nickel Road OperatingCompany:

RKB @ 4833.00usftMD Reference:Weld Co., CO (NAD-83)Project:

GridNorth Reference:Sec.5-T6N-R65WSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:REEMAN 7X-HNA-04-06-65Well:

OHWellbore:

Plan #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

0.00 Quarternary Alluvium0.00

25.00 Laramie/Fox Hills25.00

440.00 Upper Pierre440.00

1,602.00 Pierre Shale1,595.00

3,965.98 Parkman3,762.00

4,774.30 Sussex4,497.00

5,444.05 Shannon5,106.00

5,623.31 Pierre Shale5,269.00

7,500.99 Sharon Springs6,914.00

7,566.29 Niobrara6,944.00

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

900.00 900.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

2,129.60 2,092.19 -187.06 -180.37 Start 4634.14 hold at 2129.60 MD

6,763.74 6,305.99 -1,575.35 -1,518.96 Start DLS 10.00 TFO -128.96

7,830.48 6,998.00 -1,834.29 -972.13 Start 7314.51 hold at 7830.48 MD

15,144.99 6,923.00 -2,103.73 6,337.03 TD at 15144.99

7/21/2022  8:20:50AM COMPASS 5000.16 Build 96 Page 7


